Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: May 27, 2023

PLACE ENTRY #

DRIVER

1 - JR - NOVICE (8-9)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

587
533H
5454
500R

HAYDEN HJELLE
HAILEY DAHMS
LIAM BACKER
BRYNN REYNOLDS

CITY, STATE

KARLSTAD, MN
PERHAM, MN
WAITE PARK, MN
COLOGNE, MN

2 - JR - INTERMEDIATE (10-12)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

3 - JR - ADVANCED (13-18)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

5250
581R
L522
5566

5071
5420
563

BYE

BODIE CARLSON
TY REYNOLDS
LOGAN DORN
JAYDEN HEEM

GABBIE POOLE
CARLEE REBER
AUTUMN SULLIVAN

5-JR - STREET (13-16)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

M526
5908
504
5001

MAGNUS BAKER
HUDSON WIRTJES
CARLEE REBER
JOEY POOLE

7 - STREET ELIMINATOR

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

A557
444
602

M547

MIKEY AMOS
DAVID BRAMBRINK
ALEX GIESE

BILL MASON

8 - PRO STREET

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

M591

582J

A557
BYE

BILL MEYER
JEFF JOVANOVICH
MIKEY AMOS

9 - SUPER QUICK

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

12 -

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

13 -

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

744
184
M547
056

DON HENRICHS
BRENT BACHMAN
BILL MASON

ART MCLOSKEY

SUPER BIKE/SLED

508 DAN GRAUNKE

650 DERICK RICHTERS

550 DARRICK GRAUNKE

597 JOHN HANDRAHAN
PRO ET (B2)

5997 CHRISTOPHER TAKACS

5899 BRYCE MILLER

5118 BRENDEN BUNGERT

BYE

ELBOW LAKE, MN
COLOGNE, MN
ISANTI, MN
BLAINE, MN

OWATONNA, MN
ST JOESPH, MN
NEWPORT, MN

AVON, MN
MELROSE, MN
ST JOSEPH, MN
OWATONNA, MN

CHISAGO CITY, MN
PRINCETON, MN
DAYTON, MN
KASOTA, MN

W ST PAUL, MN
SAUK RAPIDS, MN
CHISAGO CITY, MN

ST PAUL, MN
EDEN VALLEY, MN
KASOTA, MN
ST PAUL PARK, MN

HOWARD LAKE, MN
EDGERTON, MN
BUFFALO, MN
LINDSTROM, MN

THUNDER BAY, ON
BUFFALO, MN
CHISAGO CITY, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'05
'08
'07
'00

'10
'00
'04
'00

'14
'08
'08

'66
91
‘81
'14

'03
'92
'20
74

71
'68
'03

'69
11
74
79

'98
'03
'03
'82

73
'69
'86

JR DRAGSTER

1/2 SCALE JR DRAGSTER
KCS JR DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER

RPC JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER

MOTIVATIONAL T/F
JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER

FORD MUSTANG
PONT FIREBIRD
FORD EXLORER
FORD ESCAPE

DODG RAM
FORD MUSTANG
FORD GT

PONT FIREBIRD

PONT GT37
CHEV CAMARO
DODG RAM

CHEV CHEVELLE
CHEV SILVERADO
PONT FIREBIRD
CHEV MONTE CARLO

SKI-DOO MACH zZ
HARLEY V-ROD
SKI-DOO MXZX
SUZUKI GS1100

CHEV CAMARO
CHEV CAMARO
OLDS CUTLASS

ET

12.116
12.165

9.025
9.168

8.282
7.983

9.060
10.828

9.608
8.584

6.645
7.210

6.951
8.033

5.624
7.788

6.746
5.422

MPH DIAL-IN Status

50.90
53.58

67.96
75.36

78.80
82.52

77.14
66.06

78.96
84.80

104.01
96.88

102.22
87.72

122.42
90.97

101.18
125.38

12.08
12.09

8.94
9.05

8.26
7.98

9.10
10.77

9.54
8.50

6.63
7.19

6.90
8.05

5.60
7.74

6.75
5.43

Red Light

Red Light

Break Out
Break Out



Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: May 27, 2023

PLACE ENTRY # DRIVER CITY, STATE YEAR MAKE/MODEL ET MPH DIAL-IN Status
WIN - 5417 RANDY MERRILL ZIMMERMAN, MN '67 CHEV NOVA 5.779 122.05 5.77

R/U - R550 JASON AASEBY BECKER, MN '91 FORD MUSTANG 6.535 99.64 6.60 Break Out
SEMI - BYE

SEMI - 5899 BRYCE MILLER BUFFALO, MN '69 CHEV CAMARO

WIN - 5417 RANDY MERRILL ZIMMERMAN, MN '67 CHEV NOVA 5.780 118.78 5.77

R/U - 5997 CHRISTOPHER TAKACS THUNDER BAY, ON '71 CHEV CAMARO 6.779 99.97 6.75



